ctparts.com
SPECIFICATIONS
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US     949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2026 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
 Power Inductors - Shielded

A
Marking(White)
XXX D
Unit: mm
Part Number Inductance
(µH)
Test
Frequency
DCR
(W)
Rated DC Current
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
02-678F-1R5N 1.5 100kHz/0.25V 5.5m ±30% 23.50 10.50
02-678F-2R2N 2.2 100kHz/0.25V 6.3m ±30% 20.00 9.70
02-678F-3R3N 3.3 100kHz/0.25V 7.7m ±30% 15.00 9.50
02-678F-4R7N 4.7 100kHz/0.25V 8.7m ±30% 13.00 9.00
02-678F-6R8N 6.8 100kHz/0.25V 10m ±20% 9.70 8.50
02-678F-100_ 10 100kHz/0.25V 12m ±20% 9.20 7.70
02-678F-150_ 15 100kHz/0.25V 24m ±20% 7.40 5.10
02-678F-220_ 22 100kHz/0.25V 27m ±20% 5.80 4.50
02-678F-330_ 33 100kHz/0.25V 52m ±20% 4.50 3.60